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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

KLM Payne D 70+ 1 V5 D3 V5 D0 D0 V5 D1 D1 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 D2 V5 8 16 0,500 48 51 -3 9. 1. D 70+

Dev Jongen 40-49 2 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 0 16 0,000 0 80 -80 17. 2. 40-49

vdBerg Reinecke D 40-49 3 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 D2 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 D0 D2 V5 8 16 0,500 57 57 0 7. 1. D 40-49

BG Hentenaar D 70+ 4 D0 V5 D2 D0 D2 D3 D1 D3 D2 V5 V5 D3 D4 D1 D1 V5 4 16 0,250 42 66 -24 15. 2. D 70+

Sca de Graaf - Stoel D 50-59 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 15 16 0,938 77 31 46 2. 1. D 50-59

HSc Mondt 50-59 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 16 0,750 72 38 34 4. 2. 50-59

Sca Pattikawa D 40-49 7 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 D3 D0 D1 D1 V5 V5 D3 V5 D0 D1 V5 6 16 0,375 50 60 -10 12. 3. D 40-49

Zair Den Hartog 40-49 8 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 D3 12 16 0,750 66 37 29 6. 1. 40-49

Ams Post D 40-49 9 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 D1 V5 D2 D0 V5 D4 V5 D2 D2 D0 D0 7 16 0,438 47 57 -10 10. 2. D 40-49

Val Broodbakker Martin 50-59 10 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 15 16 0,938 78 24 54 1. 1. 50-59

Ams van der Pol D 70+ 11 D0 V5 D0 D0 D0 D0 D2 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 1 16 0,063 7 75 -68 16. 3. D 70+

Zair Ophoven D 20-39 12 D2 V5 D3 D4 D1 D3 D2 D0 V5 D1 V5 D2 V5 D2 D2 D3 4 16 0,250 45 67 -22 14. 3. D 20-39

Zair Girigory D 20-39 13 D1 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 D1 D3 D0 V5 V5 V5 D2 D1 V5 8 16 0,500 54 56 -2 8. 1. D 20-39

Pos Lubbers D 20-39 14 D2 V5 V5 V5 D4 D2 D2 D4 V5 D1 V5 D3 D3 D4 D2 V5 6 16 0,375 57 58 -1 11. 2. D 20-39

Val Broodbakker Dernic 20-39 15 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D1 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 16 0,750 68 36 32 5. 2. 20-39

Gas Thalen 20-39 16 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 13 16 0,813 71 30 41 3. 1. 20-39

Qui Widow 20-39 17 D2 V5 D3 D2 D1 D3 D1 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 D0 D1 D1 5 16 0,313 45 61 -16 13. 3. 20-39

Opermerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. 50-59 1

2. D 50-59 1

3. 20-39 1

4. 50-59 2

5. 20-39 2

6. 40-49 1

7. D 40-49 1

8. D 20-39 1

9. D 70+ 1

10. D 40-49 2

11. D 20-39 2

12. D 40-49 3

13. 20-39 3

14. D 20-39 3

15. D 70+ 2

16. D 70+ 3

17. 40-49 2

Scheidsrechter

Datum: t Harde 4 september 2010

Ferrum Vetum 2010/4 Floret

Schermer     Treffer:

Ronde Poule Unique Loper
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Meldingen

Geen Logische Fouten

Val Broodbakker Martin 10

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

Sca de Graaf - Stoel 5

Gas Thalen 16

HSc Mondt 6

Val Broodbakker Dernic 15

Zair Den Hartog 8

vdBerg Reinecke 3

Zair Girigory 13

KLM Payne 1

Ams Post 9

Pos Lubbers 14

Sca Pattikawa 7

Qui Widow 17

Zair Ophoven 12

BG Hentenaar 4

Ams van der Pol 11

Dev Jongen 2


